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Net ROUTER/SWITCH 24
POE+/SFP+/CRS328-24P-45+R

M Mikrotik

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Category Code

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
UsB
ManufacturerCode

10Base-T / 100Base-TX /
1000Base-T

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Podstawowa liczba portéw
llos¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Full Description Line

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

RJ46

Opis

1 940,72 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1236894
4752224002228
SWiI

39 cm

12.5cm

0.59

4
CRS328-24P-4S+RM
24

mikrotik.com/product/crs328
_24p_4s_rm#fndtn-gallery

24

1

1.4 kg
85176200

Type L3|Rack|24x10Base-T /
100Base-TX / 1000Base-
T|4xSFP+|1xR)45|Dimensions
443 x 305 x 44 mm|Product
Net Weight 1.4 kg

59 cm

4.8 kg
0.39
0.125
1

CRS328-24P-4S+RM is a 28
independent port switch, it
has 24 Gigabit Ethernet
ports, which offer different
power output options:
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Passive PoE, low voltage
PoE, 802.3af/at (Type 1
“PoE” / Type 2 “PoE+") with
auto-sensing. PoE-Out is
passed over mode B pins (

Rack Tak

Wymiary 443 x 305 x 44 mm
Typ przetacznika L3

Objetnos¢ brutto 0.02876 cubm
Jednostkowa waga brutto 4.8 kg

Opis produktu

CRS328-24P-45+RM is a 28 independent port switch, it has 24 Gigabit Ethernet ports, which offer different power output
options: Passive PoE, low voltage PoE, 802.3af/at (Type 1 “PoE” / Type 2 “PoE+") with auto-sensing. PoE-Out is passed over
mode B pins (4,5+)(7,8-). The four SFP+ ports provide up to 10 Gbps connectivity options via either optical fiber or Ethernet
modules (not included).

CRS328-24P-45+RM comes in a 1U rackmount case with 100-240 V AC 500 W power supply built-in. The device consumes up
to 44 W leaving guaranteed 450 W (3x150 W per every 8 Ethernet ports) to power your PoE devices. Each port can provide up
to 30 W of power with any power output option you choose.

The device has a “Dual boot” feature that allows you to choose between two operating systems - RouterOS or SwOS. If you
prefer to have a simplified operating system with only switch specific features, use SwOS. If you would like the ability to use
routing and other Layer 3 features in your CRS, use RouterOS. You can select the desired operating system from RouterQOS,
from SwOS or from the RouterBOOT loader settings. All the feature set comes with disruptive price, providing best
price/performance on the market.
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